Fireworks sales (where allowed) 

All temporary uses not specifically permitted in these regulations are expressly prohibited. 

5.2104 SITE AND STRUCTURE PROVISIONS  
A.   Maximum Building Size – The maximum building size in the HC-2A District 

shall be seventy-five thousand (75,000) square feet. 

B.  Minimum Lot Area   

No new lot shall be created that is less than twenty thousand (20,000) square feet 

in area.  

C.  Minimum Area Regulations  

1.  Minimum Lot Width - For each zoning lot provided with central water 

and sewerage facilities, the minimum lots width shall not be less than